Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/15/14

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12001 Bella 51.52 2.523 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20001 Sophie 69.41 2.046 7 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24001 Gaze - 4 1 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/15/14
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Cha Cha - 1 0 2 3 1 NQ
8205 Bunny - 3 2 0 3 1 NQ
8203 Sir Newton -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16201 Winston -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16202 Shag - 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20206 Crash 39.22 3.621 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Welder - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Jae 49.78 2.853 2 4 0 4 0 NQ
20204 Egan - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20207 Gabby 52.85 2.687 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/15/14

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24204 Gavin - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/15/14

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12202 Max - 4 0 1 0 0 NQ
12401 Abby 60.41 2.400 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Amos 71.47 2.029 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12403 Violet 64.43 2.251 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Brava - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16401 Harley 60.62 2.507 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
16402 Huey 5340 2.846 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQsS5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20404 Radler 54,97 2.874 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20402 Dani 76.38 2.069 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Smudge 78.13 2.022 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Skyler - 3 3 0 2 1 NQ
20408 Ginger 61.22 2.581 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/15/14

20412 Stout 90.70 1.742 5 2 0 0 0 NQ
20411 Dui - U ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/15/14
8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8602 Pearl 52.38 3.169 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Ramus - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12601 Koda 50.80 3.268 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12603 Ivy - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16602 Caper 5941 2.878 5 1 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Caleb 48.78 3.506 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16605 Weasel 38.75 4.413 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Luna 38.87 4.399 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Randy 62.35 2.743 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Piper - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/15/14

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 3 NQs 15 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20622 Lana 46.22 3.808 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Marti 50.67 3.473 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20615 Treat 55.27 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20410 Gypsee 40.28 4.369 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Wynn 4111  4.281 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Grace 4746 3.708 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Everclear 4217 4174 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Drama 4428 3.975 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Dune -- 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Kelso 5493 3.204 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Ziva 51.14 3.442 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Brag 43.62 4.035 1 0 3 3 0 NQ
20616 Kali - 6 0 0 2 1 NQ
20617 Gus -- 3 0 0 2 1 NQ
20618 Edge 47.94 3.671 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20619 Beatle 55.82 3.153 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20620 Miley 4523 3.891 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20621 Rozsa 53.91 3.265 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Annie - - - - - - ABS
20608 Pearl - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/15/14
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24603 Baker 52.37 3.361 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Autie - 5 2 0 5 1 NQ
24402 Brie 60.32 2.918 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24601 Rafe 87.56 2.010 6 1 0 2 0 NQ
24602 Rory 69.57 2.530 3 4 0 2 0 NQ
24604 Rango 37.90 4.644 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
24605 Hallie - 5 2 0 0 1 NQ
24607 Cort - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
26601 Dash 3750 4.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8806 Rhett 40.49 4.100 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Cody 4576 3.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sally 50.75 3.271 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Reba 53.38 3.110 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Chief 65.19 2.546 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 82.63 2.009 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Brio 43.72 3.797 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Happy 91.00 1.824 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Zach 58.43 2.841 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Cash 59.71 2.780 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Pippa 4987 3.329 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
12812 Murphy 4469 3.714 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Remi 47.34  3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Keefer 48.80 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Buster 49.82 3.332 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Mac 55.34  3.000 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Encore 62.78 2.644 0 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Timer 57.81 2.871 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Brumby 62.87 2.640 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Gabby 48.91 3.394 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Visa 35.39 4.691 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Mini Cooper 45.60 3.640 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

12811 Rudi 47.33 3.507 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Shani - 0 1 1 0 1 NQ
12815 Tater Tot 5419 3.063 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Jesse -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12805 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 65sec Qs 16 NQs 11 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16818 Polo 37.29 4.586 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Stella 40.90 4.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Mac 41.28 4.142 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Smarty Jones 42.02 4.069 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Ryann 44.01 3.885 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Ziggy 4457 3.837 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Bandit 45.61 3.749 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Windsong 45.69 3.743 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Louis 4570 3.742 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Robbie 47.30 3.615 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Cowboy 47.54 3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Kirby 47.81 3.577 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Shelly 48.08 3.557 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Evan 48.33 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Chanel 49.31 3.468 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Mack 49.37 3.464 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Pica 42.67 4.007 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Darby 61.82 2.766 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Shickers 72.33 2.364 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Cooper 59.93 2.853 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

16811 Rio 43.82 3.902 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Piper 51.38 3.328 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Kora - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Gemma 56.41 3.031 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Dillon - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Otto 4457 3.837 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Genuine Risk 33.86 5.050 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Cody - - - - - - ABS
16821 Yadi - - - - - - ABS
16822 Eddie - - -- - - - ABS
16826 Quigley - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 39 NQs 29 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20850 Abbie 33.97 5.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Wired 3439 5.118 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Trip 35.80 4.916 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20846 Porter 35.95 4.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Bouncer 36.94 4.764 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Boo 3747 4.697 0 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Dexter 37.73 4.665 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Ink 37.92 4.641 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 lzzy 37.94 4.639 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Reba 39.04 4.508 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Boing 39.58 4.447 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Moses 39.61 4.443 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Peak 39.78 4.424 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 P!nk 40.52 4.344 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/15/14

20856
20845
20811
20872
20843
20833
20836
20807
20841
20871
20848
20844
20882
20812
20827
20853
20828
20873
20805
20818
20854
20860
20825
20863
20837
20614
20802
20803
20804
20806
20808
20809
20814
20817
20823
20826

Chloe
Katy Muppet
Coffee
Zuzu
Cookie
Roxie
Pete
Hana
Summit
Marco
MarJus
Maddy
Hawk
Jade
Sawyer
Mia Dorata
Razz
Lindy
Fallon
Jackie-Blue
Willow
Bailey
Brio
Chip

Eli

Kruz
Gemma
SoBe
Bailey
Rush
Kizzy
Charlee
Toss
Josie
Revel
Versace

4.325
4.315
4.274
4.203
4.191
4.036
4.027
4.015
4.014
3.878
3.875
3.731
3.708
3.630
3.618
3.613
3.579
3.569
3.541
3.536
3.520
3.438
3.330
2.891
2.889
4.435
3.048
4.766
4.879

4.317
4.612
3.610
3.797
4.374
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

20830 Shay - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Khaos 44.05 3.995 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Cody 44.48 3.957 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Becky 46.31 3.800 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Kiwi - 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Eerie 39.05 4.507 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20847 Selby 39.27 4.482 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Vegas 5540 3.177 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Tux 62.39 2.821 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Pip 4445 3.960 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20859 Toby 46.45 3.789 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Cannon 62.34 2.823 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Spur 4114 4.278 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Nell 75.82 2.321 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Taylor 49.37 3.565 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Jagger 33.70 5.223 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Izzy 41.87 4.203 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Stein 33.59 5.240 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Whip - - - - - - ABS
20822 Penny - - -- - - - ABS
20862 Blade - - - - - - ABS
20864 Scarlett -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20865 Ivana -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20821 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 16 NQs 12 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24828 Paddy 33.73 5.218 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

11/15/14

24826
24808
24810
24801
24825
24818
24835
24834
24809
24806
24830
24827
24804
24817
24813
24802
24803
24805
24811
24816
24819
24820
24823
24824
24831
24832
24833
24829

Hawke Eye
Spirit
Addie
Vibrant
Maggie
lggy
Bridget
Envy
Artemis
Zulu
Sasha
Jag
Sophie
Willie
Sully
Atlas
Echo
Cain
Effen
Airee
Ace
Speedy
Zara
Zef
Baillie
Peyton
Tamora
Ruby

4.819
4.458
4.404
4.298
4.295
3.982
3.953
3.853
3.833
3.822
3.774
3.658
3.536
3.530
3.305
3.379
3.980
2.953
5.252
3.808

4.788
4.342
3.092
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Master - Regular

100
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/15/14
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8206 Maudie - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
8208 Danny - 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12204 Stetson 58.52 2.324 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16203 Striker 50.13 2.833 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Remi 68.23 2.081 4 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/15/14

12 inches

Armband

SCT: 71 sec

Course Faults

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

12405

20 inches

Armband

SCT: 72 sec

Course Faults

Score Place
NQ
NQs 1 %Q 0
Score Place

20413

NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/15/14
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12605 Sage 66.19 2.583 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16608 Sugar 38.90 4.524 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20623 Tucker 4711 3.736 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20624 Annie 64.17 2.743 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20626 Harry 50.59 3.479 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/15/14

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4801 Foxy 49.60 3.347 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Bubbles 69.43 2.391 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 8 NQs 1 %Q 89

Armband Call Name Time yps R (jJ)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8822 Squirt 43.37 3.828 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Abbie 49.13 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Willow 50.28 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Bode 51.02 3.254 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8828 Teddy 56.37 2.945 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Coco 56.83 2.921 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Zoe 59.33 2.798 0 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Tillie 64.69 2.566 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Sarah 68.49 2424 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8816 Barry -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/15/14

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12824 Sinco 38.29 4.466 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Tag 40.19 4.255 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Dani 46.73 3.659 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Brady 49.51 3.454 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12827 Allie 56.78 3.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Jayla 64.05 2.670 0 0 0 0 0 100
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16844 Abby 37.53 4.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Kayla 41.65 4.226 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Simon 42.34 4157 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Scotty 4477 3.931 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Ace 47.31 3.720 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Lily 4532 3.883 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16836 Reggie 51.86 3.394 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16837 Milo 70.74 2.488 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Elle Mae 53.47 3.292 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Brezi 57.67 3.052 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Shiner - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16841 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/15/14

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20886 Leo 46.53 3.783 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20890 Turbo 51.55 3.414 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20884 Millie 58.35 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20885 Diesel 60.36 2.916 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20887 Hope 57.53 3.059 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20888 Onyx 60.04 2.931 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20889 Surge 57.13 3.081 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20891 Hemi 82.96 2.122 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20895 Elsa 82.66 2.129 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

11/15/14
12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Bella 36.40 3.187 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20001 Sophie 53.83 2.229 4 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24001 Gaze --

5 4 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/15/14

8 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
8205 Bunny 68.31 1.698 1 0 1 0 NQ
8203 Sir Newton - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Shag 64.66 1.825 2 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20207 Gabby 34.07 3.522 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Ginger 34.28 3.501 1 0 0 0 95
20402 Dani 4583 2.618 2 0 0 0 85 3
20201 Welder - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Jae 2712 4425 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/15/14

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24204 Gavin - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/15/14
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Cha Cha 58.80 2.211 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12601 Koda 33.05 3.933 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Max 61.19 2.125 0 0 0 0 NQ
12401 Abby 56.07 2.319 2 1 0 0 NQ
12402 Amos 56.07 2.319 2 2 5 0 NQ
12403 Violet 59.71 2177 1 3 2 0 NQ
12404 Brava -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Harley 38.81 3.504 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Huey 38.53 3.530 1 0 0 0 95 2
16201 Winston 50.97 2.668 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/15/14

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20407 Skyler 36.51 3.862 0 0 0 0 100 1
20410 Gypsee 28.99 4.864 1 0 0 0 95 2
20615 Treat 35.06 4.022 1 0 0 0 95 3
20204 Egan - 4 4 3 1 NQ
20206 Crash 31.00 4.548 2 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Radler 3480 4.052 3 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Grace 37.44 3.766 2 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Smudge 50.56 2.789 3 1 0 0 NQ
20409 Ocean 33.08 4.262 1 0 1 0 NQ
20412 Stout 5749 2453 2 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Wynn 2495 5.651 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Everclear 40.03 3.522 2 0 3 0 NQ
20619 Beatle 3148 4.479 0 1 3 0 NQ
20411 Dui - - - - - - ABS

20608 Pearl - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/15/14

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Autie - 1 2 1 1 NQ
24402 Brie 50.67 2.783 2 2 0 0 NQ
24601 Rafe 4497 3.135 1 1 0 0 NQ
24604 Rango 2576 5474 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/15/14

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
8601 Ramus - 2 2 3 1 NQ
8801 Doc 62.01 2.113 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Benz 36.78 3.562 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse Fa::ults E Score Place
16603 Caleb 2562 5.308 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Weasel 30.94 4.396 1 1 1 0 NQ
16606 Luna 23.57 5.770 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Randy - 4 1 2 0 NQ
16813 Kora 32.30 4.211 2 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Piper - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/15/14

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20607 Dune 29.13 4.875 0 0 0 0 100 1
20622 Lana 31.28 4.540 0 0 0 0 100 2
20616 Kali 40.08 3.543 0 0 0 0 94 3

20604 Grace 39.34 3.610 2 1 1 0 NQ

20606 Drama 26.19 5.422 2 1 1 0 NQ

20610 Kelso 34.18 4.154 1 0 0 0 NQ

20614 Kruz 28.77 4.936 0 1 2 0 NQ

20618 Edge 2295 6.187 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Annie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place

24602 Rory 35.62 3.987 1 1 1 0 NQ

24603 Baker 42.64 3.330 1 1 1 0 NQ

24605 Hallie 4135 3.434 3 1 2 0 NQ

24607 Cort 4429 3.206 3 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/15/14

26 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

26601 Dash 2547 5575 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 8 NQs2 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 Pippa 26.22 4.996 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Rhett 26.78 4.892 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Brio 28.66 4.571 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Pearl 32.90 3.982 0 0 0 0 100 4

8810 Sally 33.53 3.907 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Cody 34.47 3.800 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Cash 37.52 3.491 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Reba 40.69 3.219 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Happy -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
8808 Zach 45.80 2.860 3 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F:—::ults E Score Place
12811 Rudi 2477 5.289 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Visa 2520 5.198 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Shani 28.03 4.674 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Murphy 30.13 4.348 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Buster 34.92 3.751 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Keefer 35.77 3.662 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Gabby 36.37 3.602 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Mac 37.20 3.522 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Brumby 37.37 3.505 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Timer 34.07 3.845 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Mini Cooper 3445 3.803 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Remi 33.91 3.863 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

12815 Tater Tot 43.23 3.030 2 2 2 0 NQ
12817 Encore 43.84 2.988 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Ivy - - - - - - ABS
12804 Jesse -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12805 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 15 NQs 12 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F:—::ults E Score Place
16818 Polo 2447 5.558 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Dillon 2457 5535 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Mac 26.38 5.155 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Otto 26.88 5.060 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Stella 26.95 5.046 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Ryann 27.85 4.883 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Bandit 29.80 4.564 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Piper 30.80 4.416 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Kirby 3244 4192 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Louis 33.15 4.103 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Caper 33.31 4.083 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Cooper 33.86 4.017 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Robbie 33.97 4.004 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Mack 34.70 3.919 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Shelly 37.84 3.594 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Smarty Jones 33.32 4.082 0 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Pica 29.73 4,575 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Darby 5418 2.510 3 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Ziggy 34.98 3.888 2 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Windsong 4252 3.198 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

16807 Shickers 47.24 2.879 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Rio 3445 3.948 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Cowboy 37.17 3.659 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Gemma - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Chanel 39.17 3472 0 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Evan 39.91 3.408 0 1 0 0 NQ
16831 Genuine Risk 2224 6.115 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Cody - - - - - - ABS
16821 Yadi - - - - - - ABS
16822 Eddie - - -- - - - ABS
16826 Quigley - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 32 NQs 42 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
20806 Rush 22.77 6.236 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Charlee 24.06 5.902 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Dexter 2455 5.784 0 0 0 0 100 3
20826 Versace 2459 5775 0 0 0 0 100 4
20847 Selby 25.09 5.660 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Bailey 2521 5.633 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Abbie 25.32 5.608 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Porter 2536 5.599 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Revel 2541 5.588 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Kizzy 2717 5.226 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Toss 27.62 5.141 0 0 0 0 100
20617 Gus 27.67 5.132 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Spur 27.92 5.086 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Roxie 2942 4827 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/15/14

20857
20878
20836
20860
20845
20835
20848
20841
20861
20882
20805
20827
20830
20844
20812
20876
20859
20818
20601
20611
20612
20620
20621
20801
20802
20803
20807
20811
20813
20815
20817
20824
20825
20828
20829
20831

Pip
lzzy
Pete
Bailey
Katy Muppet
Cody
MarJus
Summit
Cannon
Hawk
Fallon
Sawyer
Shay
Maddy
Jade
Taylor
Toby
Jackie-Blue
Marti
Ziva
Brag
Miley
Rozsa
Peak
Gemma
SoBe
Hana
Coffee
Wired
Bouncer
Josie
Ink
Brio
Razz
PInk
Boing

29.49
29.67
20.77
30.08
30.54
30.56
30.74
30.97
31.11
32.25
32.74
32.94
33.02
33.29
33.71
33.91
34.74
37.54
46.59
35.47
23.37
28.19
39.16
25.69
40.62
24.95
34.13
31.27
30.41
28.66
37.82
31.78
49.90
41.20
39.07
30.57

4.815
4.786
4.770
4.721
4.650
4.647
4.619
4.585
4.564
4.403
4.337
4.311
4.300
4.266
4.212
4.188
4.088
3.783
3.048
4.003
6.076
5.037
3.626
5.627
3.496
5.691
4.161
4.541
4.670
4.955
3.755
4.468
2.846
3.447
3.635
4.645
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

11/15/14

20832
20834
20837
20838
20840
20842
20843
20849
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20868
20869
20871
20872
20873
20874
20875
20877
20879
20880
20819
20822
20862
20863
20864
20865
20821

Lola
Khaos
Eli
Becky
Kiwi
Eerie
Cookie
Vegas
Tux
Reba
Mia Dorata
Willow
Moses
Chloe
Izzy
Nell
Marco
Zuzu
Lindy
Trip
Boo
Jagger
Kendra
Stein
Whip
Penny
Blade
Chip
Scarlett
Ivana
Savanna

2.859
4.650
3.388
4.025
3.930
5.084
5.269

4.481
4.099
4.677
5.497

5.441
2.500
4.786
3.846
4.138
4.333
4.528
6.449
5.742
6.280
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/15/14

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 18 NQs9 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24828 Paddy 23.31 6.092 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Effen 23.48 6.048 0 0 0 0 100 2
24826 Hawke Eye 24.48 5.801 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 lggy 25.02 5.675 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Speedy 27.24 5213 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Zara 2752 5.160 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Addie 28.25 5.027 0 0 0 0 100
24835 Bridget 28.53 4.977 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Spirit 28.67 4.953 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Airee 30.75 4.618 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Tamora 31.01 4.579 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Sasha 3249 4.371 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Artemis 32.57 4.360 0 0 0 0 100
24834 Envy 32.66 4.348 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Sophie 32.89 4.317 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Jag 33.63 4.222 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zulu 3450 4.116 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Willie 37.27 3.810 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Vibrant - 1 0 1 1 NQ
24802 Atlas 37.25 3.812 1 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Echo 30.12 4.714 2 2 3 0 NQ
24805 Cain 48.50 2.928 1 1 1 0 NQ
24813 Sully 41.76  3.400 0 0 0 0 NQ
24824 Zef - 0 1 0 1 NQ
24825 Maggie 33.55 4.232 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/15/14

24831
24832
24819
24829

Baillie
Peyton
Ace
Ruby

5.410

Master - Regular

NQ
- ABS
-- ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

11/15/14
4 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 55sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Lizzie - - -- - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
8208 Danny - 2 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Stetson 28.92 4.080 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/15/14

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Striker 43.58 2.754 2 2 6 0 NQ
16204 Remi 43.65 2.749 1 0 2 0 NQ
16205 Lily 28.94 4147 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

11/15/14
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8206 Maudie 46.20 2.814 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12405 Murphy 64.68 2.103 7 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Sage - 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse Fa::ults E Score Place

20623 Tucker 3458 4.078 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/15/14

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Sugar 34.34 4135 2 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20413 Gunner 4940 2.874 0 0 0 0 88 1
20624 Annie 55.63 2.553 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/15/14

4 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Bubbles 4136 3.167 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Foxy 38.66 3.389 2 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8817 Bode 3416 3.835 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Willow 37.65 3.479 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Coco 38.36 3.415 0 0 0 0 100 3
8826 Tillie 42.81 3.060 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Sarah 4578 2.862 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Squirt 28.99 4.519 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Abbie 36.82 3.558 0 1 0 0 NQ
8828 Teddy 32.82 3.991 3 4 4 0 NQ
8816 Barry - -- -- - -- - ABS

8821 Zoe - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/15/14

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12824 Sinco 2528 5.380 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Dani 33.02 4.119 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Brady 35.75 3.804 0 0 0 0 100 3

12821 Tag 26.09 5.213 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Jayla 55.18 2.465 2 1 1 0 NQ
12827 Allie 36.51 3.725 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16834 Kayla 28.47 4.988 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Scotty 2999 4.735 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Ace 3415 4.158 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 Reggie 36.32 3.910 0 0 0 0 100 4
16842 Shiner 36.76  3.863 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Simon 30.34 4.680 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Lily 26.22 5.416 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Milo 52.06 2.728 2 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Elle Mae 40.17 3.535 3 3 3 0 NQ
16840 Brezi 42,92 3.308 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Abby 2360 6.017 0 0 2 0 NQ

16841 Aladdin - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/15/14

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20886 Leo 32.97 4.307 0 0 0 0 100 1
20889 Surge 39.42 3.602 0 0 0 0 100 2
20887 Hope 39.76 3.571 0 0 0 0 100 3
20884 Millie 45.96 3.090 0 0 0 0 100 4
20626 Harry 3746 3.791 1 0 1 0 NQ
20885 Diesel - 2 1 2 1 NQ
20888 Onyx 62.68 2.265 3 2 2 0 NQ
20890 Turbo 43.84 3.239 3 1 1 0 NQ
20891 Hemi 47.16  3.011 0 0 0 0 NQ
20895 Elsa 64.50 2.202 2 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/15/14
8 inches SCT: 42.52 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8803 Reba 42.52 0 0 0 10 1
8601 Ramus 50.33 0 0 0 8
8804 Brio 32.97 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Pippa - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 42 .52 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 5§55.00 7
Truncated time <= 59.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches SCT: 41.19 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time (\3Nourse|}: FauIItEs Points Place
12806 Gabby 41.19 0 0 0 10 1
12604 Timer 45.36 0 0 0 9
12808 Mini Cooper 32.81 0 1 0 NQ
12601 Koda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12804 Jesse - - - - - - ABS
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.19 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49.00 8
Truncated time <= 53_00 7
Truncated time <= 57.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/15/14
16 inches SCT: 31.53 sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q75
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
16809 Stella 31.53 0 0 0 10 1
16829 Otto 32.68 0 0 0 9
16402 Huey 35.51 0 0 0 8
16806 Windsong 36.05 0 0 0 8
16816 Shelly 37.40 0 0 0 8
16812 Piper 38.00 0 0 0 7
16828 Evan 40.02 0 0 0 7
16602 Caper 43.59 0 0 0 6
16805 Ziggy 44.03 0 0 O 6
16201 Winston - 0 1 1 NQ
16606 Luna 26.76 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Kora -- 0 0 1 NQ
16601 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16802 Pica -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16815 Mac - - - - - - ABS
16825 Dillon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16831 Genuine Risk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.53 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53,00 3
Truncated time < 55 .00 2
20 inches SCT: 25.06 sec Qs 13 NQs 17 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time CWours"a: Faultzs Points Place
20877 Jagger 25.06 0 0 0 10 1
20823 Revel 28.61 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results

11/15/14

20855
20404
20410
20878
20836
20602
20856
20845
20857
20807
20838
20206
20208
20405
20604
20606
20611
20614
20615
20617
20806
20825
20826
20829
20847
20854
20875
20880
20204
20406
20603
20605
20819
20824
20842

Moses
Radler
Gypsee
lzzy
Pete
Wynn
Chloe
Katy Muppet
Pip
Hana
Becky
Crash
Steffi
Grace
Grace
Drama
Ziva
Kruz
Treat
Gus
Rush
Brio
Versace
PInk
Selby
Willow
Boo
Stein
Egan
Smudge
Annie
Everclear
Whip
Ink
Eerie
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ABS
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ABS
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ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/15/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 25.06 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 28.83 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
24828 Paddy 28.83 0 0 0 10 1
24818 lggy 30.75 0 0 0 9
24823 Zara 31.70 0 0 0 9
24834 Envy 37.19 0 0 0 7
24803 Echo 37.59 0 0 0 7
24605 Hallie 42.35 1 1 0 NQ
24801 Vibrant - 0 0 1 NQ
24808 Spirit 32.48 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Speedy 33.73 0 3 0 NQ
24826 Hawke Eye 33.13 1 2 0 NQ
24401 Autie - - - - - - ABS
24604 Rango - - - - - - ABS
24819 Ace - - - - - - ABS
24829 Ruby - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
11/15/14

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.83 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/15/14
8 inches SCT: 32.47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8822 Squirt 32.47 0 0 0 10 1
8207 Tempo 46.35 0 0 0 5
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.47 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 55 .00 3
Truncated time <= 58.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\iVOUTS(?: Faulgs Points Place
12605 Sage - - - - - - ABS
12824 Sinco - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
16 inches SCT: 34.88 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF Faulfzs Points Place
16835 Lily 34.88 0 0 0 10 1
16832 Ace 39.32 0 0 0 8
16203 Striker -- 0 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/15/14
16204 Remi - 2 3 1 NQ
16205 Lily - 1 1 0 NQ
16608 Sugar 40.28 2 2 0 NQ
16833 Simon - 2 2 1 NQ
16844 Abby 31.79 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.88 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time < 55.00 4
20 inches SCT: 42.88 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauIItEs Points Place
20623 Tucker 42.88 0 0 0 10 1
20413 Gunner 45.91 0 0 0 9
20626 Harry 36.66 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 42.88 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time < 50.00 8





